
Information

Description:3 Types-Floor Seat Screws-MRS1 Project
Bid invitation number:6300034927
Version:        1

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: INDIA
Submission period: 26.11.2020 17:00:00
Tech Opening date: 26.11.2020 17:30:00
Created On: 23.11.2020 07:51:50

Bid invitation

Attachments:

NIT

DRAWINGS

52516146_DRAWING

Digital Signature

Revised NIT

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 52516130 PLATE, BOARD JOINT  00:00:00 996  NO

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

2 52516132 SEAT SCREW, WINDOW
MASK

 00:00:00 3,984  NO

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %



Information

Description:3 Types-Floor Seat Screws-MRS1 Project
Bid invitation number:6300034927
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 2

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

3 52516146 SEAT SCREW, BOARD
JOINT

 00:00:00 996  NO

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %


